Pl Dos
1 47
2 6
3 5
4 18
5 17
6 38
7 62
8 48
9 2

10 8

11 56

12 24

13 61

14 65

15 44

16 41

17 60

18 57

19 3

20 42

21 46

22 66

23 35

24 33

25 54

26 55

27 32

28 68

29 69

30 27

31 45

32 1

33 58

34 29

35 50

36 64

37 15

38 59

39 51

40 72

41 22

42 28

43 23

44 12

45 63

46 37

47 71

48 34

49 16

50 13

51 26

52 11

53 14

54 4

55 43

56 19

57 39

58 70

59 52

60 7

61 10

62 9

63 20

64 40

65 36

66 25

67 53

68 31

69 73

70 30

\,

' 10& LACATHLON

EVASION TONIC -

samedi 14 mai 2022

Résultats - Lacathlon * 2 pages

Nom-prénom

RENOUD Thomas - MAITRE Julien

BEY Florian - ROCHET Gaetan

BERNES -LASSERRE Nans - PERRET Thomas
CURT Theo - PERRIN Florenzo

COUVAT Philippe - CURT Patrice
MOUROT Alexandre - RAFFIN Pierrick
VIGOUREUX Nathan - PETIT Hugo
ROBERT Franck - MOINE Sylvain

BANON Matthieu - BANON Margot
BOSSAN BERANGER Loic - VALET Mickael
BOURGIN Hugo - BOURGIN Léo

FAVIER Jean philippe - FAVIER Enzo
PETIT Luca - PERRET Alexis

BRANCHE Manoah - POCHON Maxime
RABUEL Sebastien - NOEL Benjamin
PAUGET Yvan - PAUGET Nathan

BASSET Bertrand - DONGUY Lionel
GIROUD Cedrick - GIROUD Mathis
BANON Sandrine - BANON Théo
PLANTIER Remy - BEN MANSOUR Alexandre
RADIX Christian - GUILLOT Pierre
CALARD Jean - GIBAUD Ludovic
MANDRA Frederic - CROZIER Frederic
LABAUNE Geoffrey - GUENIN Aurelien
VULLIN Arnaud - VULLIN Grégory
LAURENT Lionel - BOURGIN Christophe
JACQUAND Fabrice - CRETAINE Joél
DEBOURG Quentin - GAUDET Romain

DE CARLINI Hugo - COUTURIER Johan
GOUIJON Mickaél - GUERIN Ludovic
RADIX Lucie - ROCHET Claude

AMIN David - VALCY Eddie

MONARD Thomas - VINCENT Guillaume
GREFFET Angelo - CHABANE Benoit
ROZIER Patrick - BEREZIAT Serge

JOLY Guillaume - CEUR Nicolas

CLEARD Jerome - PONSOT Christophe
DUBOIS Arnaud - KWASNICK Lola
COMTET Claude - DEBOURG Doryan
CHOSSAT Simon - CURT Ludovic
GENTON Estelle - JAILLET Séverine
GRANDCLEMENT Didier - CANIVET Cyrille
DUBOIS Romain - PONSARD Mathilde
BROCHAND Nathalie - FONTAINE Thierry
DAUJAT Nicolas - MICHEL Jacky
MOISSONNIER Luc - GAILLARD Guillaume
BURTIN Cyril - COLLET Arthur
LAURENCE Yann - LAURENCE Titouan
CORNATON Julien - BENONY Damien
CHANEL Thomas - CHANEL Marline
GILLES Quentin - FRITEAU Lucie
BRANCHE Juliana - BRANCHE Martial
CHANEL Babeth - CHANEL Patrick
BENITO Marie dolores - DESBORDES Jean-louis
POCHON Cyril - LAURENCIN Emmanuel
DEBOURG Lionel - GUILLERMIN Willy
NEVORET Patricia - ECOCHARD Eddy
BERNARD Simeon - BREVET Thomas
SOCHAY Thierry - SERVIGNAT Laetitia
BLIN Rénaldo - BLIN Nancy

BOULLY Séverine - BUATHIER Patricia
BOULLY Jerome - PESANT Fabrice
DEBOURG Romuald - DEBOURG Maxence
NICOLET Raphaél - BONALDI Cédric
MERLE Lydie - MERLE Franck

GERBET Nicolas - GERBET Mathieu
SULIGNAC Julia - NIEDZWIALOWSKI Sara
GUILLERMIN Eric - VITALI Laurent
FAYARD Estelle - BERTHAUD Alison
GUEDON Cedrick - CAJON Gerald
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Ain Bugey
Chrono
Equipe Sx Temps
A FOND A FOND A FOND ET ENCORE A FOND M  1h07'55
LES JEUNOTS M 1h10'23
NOUGATEAM M 1h13'39
PULSIONVTT M 1h14'17
PHIPHI ET PAT M 1h1421
LES LESSO0 M 1h14'28
EVASION TONIC M  1h15'18
FRANCE ADOT 01 M 1h15'30
BAN'S 2 X  1h15'40
LES COUZ1 M 1h16'42
BOURGIN M 1h17'29
LES FOULEES DES CARRONS M 1h18'09
EVASION TONIC M  1h18'16
BBT M 1h18'36
TEAM WEBER M 1h18'44
TEAM PAUGET M 1h18'45
ND2BR M 1h19'29
GIROUD M 1h20'03
BAN'S 1 X  1h20'32
GARDE LA PECHE M 1h20'36
VIRIAT TEAM 1 M 1h21'20
JAYAT M 1h21'33
LES ULTRAS FRED M 1h21'39
LES BRAKASS M 1h22'26
LES FREROS M 1h23'46
LAURENT BOURGIN M 1h24'12
PATATEFANCLUB M 1h24'56
FOULEE COLIGNOISE M 1h24'59
COUTURIER M 1h25'01
LUDO MIKA M 1h25'13
VIRIAT X X 1h26'34
EDDIE ET DAVID M 1h27'10
MONARD VINCENT M 1h27'33
LES TORTUES M 1h28'50
CURTAFOND M 1h29'16
JOLY CEUR M 1h2921
FRANCE ADOT 01 LES VERTS C LES MEILLEURS M  1h29'46
PERONNAS ORIENTATION TRIATHLON X  1h29'55
COMTET DEBOURG M  1h31'03
CHOSSAT CURT M 1h31'45
LES OH MY GODS F  1h32722
GRANDCLEMCANIV M 1h32'51
MATHROM X  1h32'54
LES 2 FONT LA PAIRE ! X  1h32'58
TEAM ASPERSOC M 1h34'00
MOISSONNIER/GAILLARD M 1h35'32
BURTIN COLLET M 1h35'42
LAURENCE M 1h36'41
DAJU M  1h37'03
MADERA X  1h37'15
LES INCONNUS X 1h37'41
MARS ET JUNE X  1h37'55
LES BRESS'AMAZONES X 1h38'00
BENITO ET DESBORDES X 1h38'04
HOTEBELLE TEAM M  1h3825
LES BRONZES FONT DU SPORT M 1h38'34
LES Couz X  1h38'41
BERNARD BREVET M 1h38'48
POMPIERS ETREZ X  1h38'53
DIABOLO ET SATANAS X  1h38'57
LES BIP BIP F  1h39'02
LES NUITONS M 1h39'10
ROMAX TEAM M 1h39'50
RAPH ET CEDRIC M 1h40'01
MERLE X 1h40724
GERBET M 1h41'03
BBTGIRLS : LA MEILLEURE VERSION DE NOUS MEME F  1h41'20
LES BEAUFS M 1h45'53
ATTIGNAT F  1h47'46
SATANAS ET DIABOLO M 1h47'49

Moy

km/h
23,15
22,33
21,34
21,16
21,14
21,11
20,88
20,82
20,78
20,50
20,29
20,12
20,09
20,00
19,97
19,96
19,78
19,64
19,52
19,50
19,33
19,28
19,25
19,07
18,77
18,67
18,51
18,50
18,49
18,45
18,16
18,03
17,96
17,70
17,61
17,59
17,51
17,48
17,27
17,13
17,02
16,93
16,92
16,91
16,72
16,45
16,43
16,26
16,20
16,16
16,09
16,05
16,04
16,03
15,97
15,95
15,93
15,91
15,90
15,89
15,87
15,85
15,75
15,72
15,66
15,56
15,51
14,85
14,59
14,58

Par cat.

1° Adulte-M/49
2° Adulte-M/49
3° Adulte-M/49
1° Jeune-M/2
4° Adulte-M/49
5° Adulte-M/49
6° Adulte-M/49
7° Adulte-M/49
1° Adulte-X/17
8° Adulte-M/49
9° Adulte-M/49
10° Adulte-M/4
11° Adulte-M/4
2° Jeune-M/2
12° Adulte-M/4
13° Adulte-M/4
14° Adulte-M/4
15° Adulte-M/4
2° Adulte-X/17
16° Adulte-M/4
17° Adulte-M/4
18° Adulte-M/4
19° Adulte-M/4
20° Adulte-M/4
21° Adulte-M/4
22° Adulte-M/4
23° Adulte-M/4
24° Adulte-M/4
25° Adulte-M/4
26° Adulte-M/4
3° Adulte-X/17
27° Adulte-M/4
28° Adulte-M/4
29° Adulte-M/4
30° Adulte-M/4
31° Adulte-M/4
32° Adulte-M/4
4° Adulte-X/17
33° Adulte-M/4
34° Adulte-M/4
1° Adulte-F/4
35° Adulte-M/4
5° Adulte-X/17
6° Adulte-X/17
36° Adulte-M/4
37° Adulte-M/4
38° Adulte-M/4
39° Adulte-M/4
40° Adulte-M/4
7° Adulte-X/17
8° Adulte-X/17
9° Adulte-X/17
10° Adulte-X/1
11° Adulte-X/1
41° Adulte-M/4
42° Adulte-M/4
12° Adulte-X/1
43° Adulte-M/4
13° Adulte-X/1
14° Adulte-X/1
2° Adulte-F/4
44° Adulte-M/4
45° Adulte-M/4
46° Adulte-M/4
15° Adulte-X/1
47° Adulte-M/4
3° Adulte-F/4
48° Adulte-M/4
4° Adulte-F/4
49° Adulte-M/4
g
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7 ™
Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Equipe Sx Temps Mkm?'y Par cat.
71 21  DESMARIS Guillaume - DESMARIS Alicia DESMARIS PERE ET FILLE X 1h50'03 14,28 16° Adulte-X/1
Abandons (1)
DNF 67  FERRAND Laurane - FERRAND Sebastien FERRAND X Abandon
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